
Hex Box Boxed Bench
PRODUCT SHEET

DTS-HXB-04-PS-01

Product Data
Code DTS-HXB-04
Length 2045 mm
Width 1245 mm
Seat Height 450 mm
Total Height 1997 mm
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HEX BOX BOXED BENCH

RENDER

HEX BOX BOXED BENCH

RENDER
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1. Hex Box Bench 6. Hex Box Single Stack Bench Small
2. Hex Box Bicycle Rack 7. Hex Box Single Stack Bench Large
3. Hex Box Bollard 8. Hex Box Single Litter Bin
4. Hex Box Boxed Bench 9. Hex Box Triple Litter Bin
5. Hex Box Hammock 10. Hex Box Triple Stack Bench

Hex Box Family
1

4

7

10

2

5

8

3

6

9

dotsdesignhouse.com
info@dotsdesignhouse.com

DTS-HXB-04-PS-01


